pigments for

Cosmetics &
Personal Care
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SUDARSHAN



Adding value to your products

With over 60 years of manufacturing experience, well-
equipped modern laboratories and a team of skilled
technologists, Sudarshan is a prominent producer of
performance colorants.

Our quality colorants offer outstanding performance,
brilliant color and special effect to the cosmetics and
personal care industries.

We have the resources to support the cosmetics and
personal care industry with customized products, taking a
partnership approach, providing solutions that make sense.

Operational Excellence

Sudarshan has a track record of delivering consistent,
quality-controlled colorants, on time, to customers around
the world.

Accredited with 1SO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO 17025 and 1SO
18001 certifications our quality, environment and safety
systems are of international standards. All improvement
programs are driven through 6-Sigma methodology.

Globally compliant heavy metal specifications

Our pigments are compliant with globally published
regulatory norms.

« US FDA code of Federal regulations (CFR) title 21, part 73
European Cosmetic Regulation 1223,/2009

Japanese standards of cosmetic ingredients (JSCI)
Chinese hygienic standard for cosmetics

Sudarshan operates a zero-tolerance policy on child labour.

We employ no workers below the age of 18 years at

any of our sites, be they in India or anywhere else in the
world. We demand that all our vendors and partners also
adhere to this policy.

Creating new illusions in color & special effect
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PEARLESCENT PIGMENTS

Soft elegance

Our Prestige® pearlescent pigments offer very
subtle optical appearances and are well suited
for visual effects that refresh and create a
younger looking skin. The range varies from
super fine to sparkling lustre colorants providing
numerous possibilities to the formulators.

Sumicos ™

Outstanding
performance

Our Sumicos™ range of pigments brings
brilliancy and shimmer to distinguish products
in the personal care and color cosmetics space.

This lustrous range includes products based on
natural and synthetic mica technology which
perfectly complement the softer effects offered
by our Prestige®range of products.



Silvers/Whites

Product Information

35457 Prestige Super Soft Silver

35273 Prestige Soft Silver

43124 Sumicos Silver Silky Fine

43129 Sumicos Silver Fine
35130 Prestige Silk Silver
35143 Prestige Silver

43133 Sumicos Silver Standard

43137 Sumicos Silver
SM132 Sumicos Polar Mist
35162 Prestige Bright Silver

43149 Sumicos Silver Sparkle
SM142 Sumicos Crystal Shimmer

43157 Sumicos Silver Flash
HG155 Sumicos Flash Silver

35178 Prestige Sparkling Silver

SM162 Sumicos Arctic Flare

@® - Products based on Natural Mica
O - Products based on Synthetic Mica

Note :

1-8
1-15
1-25
1-25
5-25

10-50
10-60
10-60
10-60
15-70
10-100
10-100
15-150
15-150
20-150
20-250

- The above table includes only those ingredients that are >1%
- Please refer the Technical Data Sheet for details

Silvers/Whites

Prestige Super Soft Silver
1-8um 35457

Sumicos Silver Silky Fine
1-25pm 43124
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Prestige Silk Silver
5-25um 35130

Sumicos Silver Standard
10-60pm 43133

Sumicos Polar Mist
10-60pm SM132

Sumicos Silver Sparkle
10-100pum 43149

Sumicos Silver Flash
15-150um 43157

Prestige Sparkling Silver
20-150pum 35178

Prestige Soft Silver
1-15pum 35273

Sumicos Silver Fine
1-25pm 43129

Prestige Silver
10-50um 35143

Sumicos Silver
10-60pm 43137

Prestige Bright Silver
15-70um 35162

Sumicos Crystal Shimmer

10-100um SM142

Sumicos Flash Silver
15-150pum HG155

Sumicos Arctic Flare
20-250pm SM162



Iridescents Iridescents

Product Information

35405 Prestige Soft Gold 1-15 ° 15-150pm 43257 15-150pm HG255

.-.... Sumicos Iridescent Gold Flash Sumicos Flash Gold
[ ]

35132 Prestige Silk Gold 5-25 ° °
35145 Prestige Gold 10-50 ° ° °
43237 Sumicos Iridescent Gold 10-60 ° °
SM232 Sumicos Gold Mist 10-60 (o) °
35164 Prestige Bright Gold 15-70 ° ° ° Prestige Sparkling Gold Sumicos Iridescent Gold Flare
) ) 20-150pm 35180 20-250um SM274
43257 Sumicos Iridescent Gold Flash ~ 15-150 ° °
HG255 Sumicos Flash Gold 15-150 ° ° °
35180 Prestige Sparkling Gold 20-150 ° °
SM274 Sumicos Iridescent Gold Flare  20-250 o °
35417 Prestige Soft Orange 1-15 ° °
35146 Prestige Orange 10-50 ° ° O Prestige Soft Orange Prestige Orange
1-15um 35417 10-50um 35146
35406 Prestige Soft Red 1-15 ° °
35134 Prestige Silk Red 5-25 ° °
35147 Prestige Red 10-50 ° ° °
43337 Sumicos Iridescent Pink 10-60 o o
SM332 Sumicos Red Mist 10-60 o °
Prestige Soft Red Prestige Silk Red
1-15pm 35406 5-25um 35134

@ - Products based on Natural Mica
O - Products based on Synthetic Mica

Iridescents

Prestige Red Sumicos Iridescent Pink
10-50um 35147 10-60um 43337

Prestige Soft Gold Prestige Silk Gold
1-15pum 35405 5-25pm 35132

Sumicos Red Mist
10-60um SM332

Prestige Gold Sumicos Iridescent Gold
10-50pm 35145 10-60pm 43237

Sumicos Gold Mist Prestige Bright Gold
10-60pum SM232 15-70um 35164

Note :
- The above table includes only those ingredients that are >1%
- Please refer the Technical Data Sheet for details



Iridescents

Product Information

PRODUCT

CODE
35166
HG355
35182
35503
35135
35148
SM333
43334
HG356
35136
35149
SM432
43437
35137
35150
SM532
35384
35385
35386
35397

PRODUCT NAME
Prestige Bright Red
Sumicos Flash Red
Prestige Sparkling Red
Prestige Passion Pink
Prestige Silk Violet
Prestige Violet

Sumicos Violet Mist
Sumicos Iridescent Violet
Sumicos Flash Violet
Prestige Silk Blue
Prestige Blue

Sumicos Blue Mist
Sumicos Iridescent Blue
Prestige Silk Green
Prestige Green

Sumicos Green Mist
Prestige Violet Glow
Prestige Blue Glow
Prestige Aqua Glow

Prestige Green Glam

® - Products based on Natural Mica
O - Products based on Synthetic Mica

Iridescents

Note :

- The above table includes only those ingredients that are >1%
- Please refer the Technical Data Sheet for details

PARTICLE
SIZE (pm)
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15-150
20-150
10-50
5:-25
10-50
10-60
10-60
15-150
5-25
10-50
10-60
10-60
5225/
10-50
10-60
20-90
20-90
20-90
20-150

Prestige Bright Red
15-70um 35166

Prestige Sparkling Red
20-150um 35182

MICA

TITANIUM
DIOXIDE
IRON OXIDE

Sumicos Flash Red
15-150pm HG355

Prestige Passion Pink
10-50um 35503

COSMOS

Iridescents

Prestige Silk Violet
5-25um 35135

Sumicos Violet Mist
10-60pum SM333

Sumicos Flash Violet
15-150um HG356

Prestige Blue
10-50um 35149

Sumicos Iridescent Blue
10-60um 43437

Prestige Green
10-50um 35150

Prestige Violet Glow
20-90um 35384

Prestige Aqua Glow
20-90um 35386

Prestige Violet
10-50um 35148

Sumicos Iridescent Violet
10-60pum 43334

Prestige Silk Blue
5-25um 35136

Sumicos Blue Mist
10-60um SM432

Prestige Silk Green
5-25um 35137

Sumicos Green Mist
10-60pm SM532

Prestige Blue Glow
20-90um 35385

Prestige Green Glam
20-150um 35397



Golds Golds

Product Information -
.-..... Prestige Soft Summer Gold Prestige Sun Gold

35499 Prestige Soft Summer Gold 1-15 1-15um 35499 10-50um 35158
35158 Prestige Sun Gold 10-50 ° ° ° °

43636 Sumicos Bright Gold 10-60 ° ° °

SM632 Sumicos Sunset Mist 10-60 o ° °

35176 Prestige Bright Lemon Gold 15-70 ° ° ° °

35177 Prestige Bright Sun Gold 15-70 ° ° ° ° Sumicos Bright Gold Sumicos Sunset Mist
43647 Sumicos Sparkle Gold 10-100 ° ° ° 10-60um 43636 10-60um SM632
43656 Sumicos Gold Flash 15-150 o o °

35189 Prestige Sparkling Lemon Gold 20-150 ° ° ° °

35237 Prestige Sparkling Pure Gold ~ 20-150 ° ° °

43648 Sumicos Sandy Gold 10-100 o ° °

SM636  Sumicos Autumn Sunset 10-60 o ° ° Pres"i‘;_';';ﬁ:: ;;;“7‘;" Gold Preﬂ;gzgﬂg]h; 551“7"7G°ld

@ - Products based on Natural Mica
O - Products based on Synthetic Mica

Sumicos Sparkle Gold Sumicos Gold Flash
10-100pum 43647 15-150um 43656

Prestige Sparkling Lemon Gold Prestige Sparkling Pure Gold
20-150um 35189 20-150um 35237

Sumicos Sandy Gold Sumicos Autumn Sunset
10-100um 43648 10-60pm SM636

Note :
- The above table includes only those ingredients that are >1%
- Please refer the Technical Data Sheet for details



Earth Tones

Product Information

35468
35342
43734
35272
35467
35339
35151
35502
SM732
SM736
43737
35170
HG753
HG755
HG757
43757

Prestige Super Soft Beige
Prestige Soft Beige
Sumicos Earthen Mist
Prestige Beige

Prestige Super Soft Bronze
Prestige Soft Bronze
Prestige Bronze

Prestige Autumn Sky
Sumicos Bronze Mist
Sumicos Sahara Sand
Sumicos Bronze

Prestige Bright Bronze
Sumicos Flash Skin Bronze
Sumicos Flash Bronze
Sumicos Flash Rising Sun

Sumicos Bronze Flash

@ - Products based on Natural Mica
O - Products based on Synthetic Mica

Note :

1-8
1-15
10-60
10-70
1-8
1-15
10-50
10-50
10-60
10-60
10-60
15-70
15-150
15-150
15-150
15-150

(] ° °
[ ] ° °
L] [ [ ]
o ° °
° ° °
L] (] [ ]
L] [ ] °
(0] (]
(@] [ ] [ ]
[ ] (]
° [ ] °
L [ ] [ ]
o (] [ ]
° ° °
L [ ]

- The above table includes only those ingredients that are >1%

- Please refer the Technical Data Sheet for details

Earth Tones

Prestige Super Soft Beige
1-8um 35468

Prestige Soft Beige
1-15um 35342

Sumicos Earthen Mist
10-60pm 43734

Prestige Beige
10-70um 35272

Prestige Super Soft Bronze
1-8um 35467

Prestige Soft Bronze
1-15pm 35339

Prestige Bronze
10-50pm 35151

Prestige Autumn Sky
10-50pm 35502

Sumicos Sahara Sand
10-60pum SM736

Sumicos Bronze Mist
10-60pum SM732

Sumicos Bronze
10-60pm 43737

Prestige Bright Bronze
15-70um 35170

Sumicos Flash Bronze
15-150pm HG755

Sumicos Flash Skin Bronze
15-150pum HG753

Sumicos Bronze Flash
15-150um 43757

Sumicos Flash Rising Sun
15-150pum HG757



Earth Tones Earth Tones

e - -

Prestige Super Soft Copper Prestige Soft Copper
1-8pm 35466 1-15pum 35340

35466 Prestige Super Soft Copper

35340 Prestige Soft Copper 1-15 ° ° °
35152 Prestige Copper 10-50 ° ° °
SM832 Sumicos Copper Mist 10-60 o °
SM836 Sumicos Cheyenne Rust 10-60 o ° °
43837 Sumicos Copper 10-60 ° ° Prestige Copper Sumicos Copper Mist
35171 Prestige Bright Copper 15-70 ° ° ° 10-50um 35152 10-60um SM832
HG855 Sumicos Flash Copper 15-150 ° ° °
35341 Prestige Soft Fire Red 1-15 ° ° °
35501 Prestige Pearly Almond 10-50 ° ° °
35504 Prestige Radiant Red 10-50 ° ° °
S (e N T R L — e
SM932 Sumicos Maroon Mist 10-60 o °
43937 Sumicos Maroon 10-60 ° °
35172 Prestige Bright Fire Red 15-70 ° ° °
HG955 Sumicos Flash Maroon 15-150 ° ° °
Prestige Bright Copper Sumicos Flash Copper
® - Products based on Natural Mica 15-70pum 35171 15-150um HG855

O - Products based on Synthetic Mica

Prestige Soft Fire Red Prestige Pearly Almond
1-15pm 35341 10-50um 35501

Prestige Radiant Red Prestige Fire Red
10-50um 35504 10-50um 35153

Sumicos Maroon Mist Sumicos Maroon
10-60pum SM932 10-60um 43937

Prestige Bright Fire Red Sumicos Flash Maroon
15-70pum 35172 15-150pm HG955

Note :
- The above table includes only those ingredients that are >1%
- Please refer the Technical Data Sheet for details



Coloreds

Product Information

35469
35159
SM339
SM336
35274
35160
35161
35320
43839
35470
35471
43130
35507
SM130

Prestige Soft Ruby
Prestige Ruby
Sumicos Garnet Mist

Sumicos Radiant Orchid

=il
10-50
10-60
10-60

Prestige Sparkling Coral Gold 20-150

Prestige Sapphire
Prestige Emerald
Prestige Amethyst
Sumicos Walnut
Prestige Rose Gold
Prestige Midnight Blue
Sumicos Titan Black St
Prestige Golden Glow

Sumicos lobla Mist

® - Products based on Natural Mica

O - Products based on Synthetic Mica

Note :

- The above table includes only those ingredients that are >1%
- Please refer the Technical Data Sheet for details

10-50
10-50
10-50
10-60
1-15
10-60
10-60
10-50
10-60

O O e

Coloreds

Prestige Soft Ruby Prestige Ruby
1-15um 35469 10-50pum 35159

Sumicos Garnet Mist Sumicos Radiant Orchid
10-60pum SM339 10-60um SM336

Prestige Sparkling Coral Gold Prestige Sapphire
20-150um 35274 10-50pm 35160

Prestige Emerald Prestige Amethyst
10-50um 35161 10-50pum 35320

Sumicos Walnut Prestige Rose Gold
10-60um 43839 1-15um 35470

Prestige Midnight Blue Sumicos Titan Black St
10-60um 35471 10-60pm 43130

Prestige Golden Glow Sumicos IOBLA Mist

10-50um 35507 10-60um SM130



Mica Mica

Product Information

] o=
o§

PRODUCT E ﬁ Z_t) Sumicos Satin Mica Sumicos Velvet Mica
CODE PRODUCT NAME an =2 1-25um 43027 10-60pm 43037
43027 Sumicos Satin Mica 1-25 °
43037 Sumicos Velvet Mica 10-60 o

Iron Oxide Iron Oxide
PRODUCT
CODE PRODUCT NAME Cl Note
2230C Sumicos Black Pigment Black 11 Sumicos Black Sumicos LHM Black
2231C Sumicos LHM Black Pigment Black 11 2230C 2231C
2213C Sumicos Yellow Pigment Yellow 42

® - Products based on Natural Mica
O - Products based on Synthetic Mica

Sumicos Yellow
2213C

Note :
- The above table includes only those ingredients that are >1%
- Please refer the Technical Data Sheet for details



First choice for new formulations

Sudarshan Chemical Industries Limited
Global Head Office:

162 Wellesley Road

Pune - 411 001, India

Tel: +91 20 260 58 888

Fax: +91 20 260 58 222

Email: contact@sudarshan.com

Sudarshan Europe B.V.
Kingsfordweg 151

1043 GR Amsterdam

Tel: +31 (0)20 403 7504
Fax: +31 (0)20 403 7502
Email: eu@sudarshan.com

Sudarshan North America Inc.
76 N. Walnut Street
Ridgewood, NJ

USA 07450

Tel: +1 201 652 2046

Email: usa@sudarshan.com

Sudarshan (Shanghai) Trading Company Limited
Room 1911, 19/F New Hualian Mansion,

East Wing, No. 755 Middle Huaihai Road,
Huangpu District, Shanghai, China, 200020

Tel: +86 21 2215 7500, +86 21 2215 7559

Fax: +86 21 2215 7463

Email: china@sudarshan.com

Sudarshan Mexico S. de R.L. de CV.

Av. Chalma s/n Oficina b-13

Jardines de la Hacienda Sur, 54720
Cuautitlan Izcalli, Edo. de Mexico, Mexico
Tel: +52 55 2472 0246

Email: mexico@sudarshan.com

sudarshan.com

SUDARSHAN

Released: January 2019



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11

